Individual Best Times (All Time)

Olivia Nicolai - (808264) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.94
1:16.46
1:17.67
1:18.06
1:19.61
1:19.76
1:20.15
1:21.77
1:22.63
1:28.25
1:36.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:19.61
1:18.06
1:15.94
1:16.46
1:17.67
1:19.76
1:20.15
1:21.77
1:22.63
1:28.25
1:36.03

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

377
369
352
347
327
325
321
302
293
240
186

WA Pts

327
347
377
369
352
325
321
302
293
240
186

Round

Round

F
F
H
H

Date

14/03/15
10/01/15
29/11/14
02/12/15
29/11117
23/11/14
11/01/14
2311113
22/06/13
06/10/12
13/11/11

Date

2911117
02/12/15
14/03/15
10/01/15
29/11/14
23/11/14
11/01/14
23/11113
22/06/13
06/10/12
13/11/11

Meet

Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Deben Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk Club Championships

Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Championships
West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships

West Suffolk November Meet

Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
Suffolk County Championships

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
Deben Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

Sudbury & District January Time Trials
Deben Open Meet

Suffolk County Development Championships
West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships

West Suffolk November Meet

Venue
Ipswich
Parkside
Deben
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Deben
Newmarket
Bury St Edmunds

Bury St Edmunds

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Parkside

Deben

Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury

Deben
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds

Bury St Edmunds

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



