Olivia Nicolai - (808264) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.94	377	Н	14/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
1:16.46	369	Н	10/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside	West Suffolk	2
1:17.67	352	F	29/11/14	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:18.06	347	F	02/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:19.61	327	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:19.76	325	F	23/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:20.15	321		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:21.77	302	F	23/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:22.63	293		22/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:28.25	240	F	06/10/12	West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:36.03	186	F	13/11/11	West Suffolk November Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.61	327	F	29/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:18.06	347	F	02/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:15.94	377	Н	14/03/15	Suffolk County Championships	lpswich	West Suffolk	2
1:16.46	369	Н	10/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside	West Suffolk	2
1:17.67	352	F	29/11/14	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:19.76	325	F	23/11/14	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:20.15	321		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
1:21.77	302	F	23/11/13	Deben Open Meet	Deben	West Suffolk	3
1:22.63	293		22/06/13	Suffolk County Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
1:28.25	240	F	06/10/12	West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
1:36.03	186	F	13/11/11	West Suffolk November Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4